
Sunday July 2

CLICK below for livestream
https://www.youtube.com/@LCRRacine/

streams  

Church Calendar
The church calendar is
constantly being updated so
to see the most current
events please go to our
website and click on
Resources and then Calendar.

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sunday June 25

 Monday  June 26

9:30am - One Worship Service

8am - Worship
 10am - Worship

8am-4pm - Neighborhood Camp
6pm - Lighthouse Quilters

Meeting

 Tuesday  June 27
8am-4pm - Neighborhood Camp

 Wednesday  June 28
8am-4pm - Neighborhood Camp 

8am-4pm - Neighborhood Camp
 Thursday  June 29

https://www.youtube.com/@LCRRacine/streams
https://www.youtube.com/@LCRRacine/streams


UPCOMING WORSHIP
VOLUNTEERS

PLEASE PRAY FOR...
Kathy Gunderson for strength and peace as she faces serious health concerns.
Jan Koechell as she recovers from a fall.
the older sister of Toni Hayden, for recovery and medical answers after upcoming
heart surgery.
                                  

July 2 - 9:30am
Worship Asst: Leah Krueger

Ushers: Jeff Wunderle,
Colin McKenna

Communion Asst: 



Power Point Tech: 
Stacey Robe

Sound Tech: 
Livestream Tech: 




June 25- 8am
Worship Asst: Jeff Wunderle

Ushers: Joe Kiemen, 
Grace Holm

Communion Asst: Grace Holm

June 25 - 10am
Worship Asst: Jeff Wunderle

Ushers: Steve Dues,
Colin McKenna

Communion Asst: 
Sandy & Jim Georgeson

Power Point Tech: 
Sydney Dues

Sound Tech: Chuck Petrach
Livestream Tech: 

Heather Keszler

Happy Birthday!
Barb Vallone

Doris DenHartigh
Barb Fries

6/24
6/25
6/26

Happy Anniversary!
6/23
6/24
6/25
6/26
7/2
7/3

Lindsay and Dave Brennan
Kathy & Thomas Sheriff

Linda & Marc Henkel
Rita & Robert Kissner
JoAnn & Mike Nelson

Nancy & Mark Wanggaard

5
51
18
58
35
30

Mary Schinkowitch
Carrie Black

Dean Krueger
Jill Schwartz
Aaron Skaar
Devon Smith

JoAnn Nelson
Debra Payan
Kensi Black

Barbara Blickle

6/27
6/28
6/30
6/30
6/30
6/30
7/1
7/3
7/4
7/8

Pastor Paul Nuechterlein - Bridge Pastor
269-290-4533                     pastorpaul@lcrracine.org
Cheryl Cieczka - Office Administrator
262-637-7431                     office@lcrracine.org
Emily Jacobson - Children/Youth Coordinator
                                              youth@lcrracine.org

LCR STAFF

O﻿ur members facing long term health concerns: Myrna & Jim DeCamp, Barb Tuttle,  
Mardell Fisher, Shirley Alton, and Mark Wanggaard.


